L/3000027331

(Requestor's Name)
,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Kurl
OX2 W
Link & 15
(25 m)
The state of the s
, v

Office Use Only



300274832853

07/10/15--01002--029 **50.00

ZISEH (-- (T. F.) PH (;; (; 815 JUL 5 JUL -9 PH (;; (; 815 JUL 2EUNETA
18 JUL -8 ZIENETA

FILED

JUL 1 0 2015 D CONNEL 1

;			
CREEKSIDE RANCH APA			
·		L13000027331	
		L13000021331	
		_	
		<u> </u>	
			
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		_	
		_	
		_	
Thank you!			
		-	
		_	
() Profit	() Amendment		(X) Merger
() Nonprofit	V		LLC
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withd	rawal	() Mark
	() Reinstatement		
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report		() Other
(X) LLC	() Name Registration	1	
Merger	() Fictitious Name		() UCC
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies		() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem		
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait		(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out			
Nama	7/9/2015		Order#:
Name	1/3/2013		9608509
Availability	CT.		7000307
Document	ST		D o C#.
Examiner			Ref#:
Updater			
Verifier			. •
W.P. Verifier			Amount: \$

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Bradenton Multifamily II DST	
SUBJECT.	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning the	his matter to:
Kathi Newell, Paralegal	
Contact Person	
The Inland Real Estate Group, Inc.	
Firm/Company	
2901 Butterfield Road	
Address	
Oak Brook, Illinois 60523	
City, State and Zip Co	ode
newell@inlandgroup.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:
Kathi Newell	at (630) 218-8000
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Creekside Ranch Apartments, LLC	Florida	limited liability company
Bradenton Multifamily II DST	Delaware	Delaware statutory trust
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type.	and jurisdiction of the surviving	party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Bradenton Multifamily II DST	Delaware	Delaware statutory trust

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

SLORETARY OF STATE

-	1 '						
<u>FOUR</u>	RTH: Please check one of the boxes that	apply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)				
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and	is a domestic filing e	ntity, the public organic record is attach	ned.			
0	This entity is created by the merger and liability partnership, its statement of qua		s a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited ification is attached.				
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	1: This entity agrees to pay any members .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	with appraisal rights	the amount, to which members are enti	tled under			
	H: If other than the date of filing, the dela fter the date this document is filed by the			or more than 90			
	If the date inserted in this block does not document's effective date on the Departm			vill not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:						
]	MERGING PARTY:						
1	Creekside Ranch Apartments, LLC, a By: Bradenton Multifamily II, L.I By: Inland Private Capital Corpor	C., a Delaware lir	nited liability company, its sole me	mber			
	By: Danie l W. Zatlou kal,	Senior Vice Preside	ent				
5	SURVIVING PARTY:						
]	Bradenton Multifamily II DST, a Del By: Bradenton Multifamily II Excl	aware statutory trus	st aware limited liability company, its	cianatom			
	trustee			signatory			
	By: Inland Private Capital Corpor	ation, a Delaware c	orporation, its sole member				
	By:	Senior Vice Preside	ent				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00			